
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

9/1(木) 曇り時々雨 24.5 0.0 228.0 8,026 8,026 46,978 17.1

9/2(金) 曇り一時雨 26.0 0.3 1,198.0 42,170 50,195 93,955 53.4

9/3(土) 曇り 26.4 0.9 1,134.0 39,917 90,112 140,933 63.9

9/4(日) 晴れ一時雨 29.3 8.4 2,167.0 76,278 166,390 187,910 88.5

9/5(月) 晴れ時々曇り 30.8 8.9 1,913.0 67,338 233,728 234,888 99.5

9/6(火) 晴れ時々曇り 34.0 11.1 1,744.0 61,389 295,117 281,865 104.7

9/7(水) 晴れ一時雨 27.7 4.6 1,877.0 66,070 361,187 328,843 109.8

9/8(木) 曇り時々晴れ 26.8 1.4 1,416.0 49,843 411,030 375,820 109.4

9/9(金) 晴れ一時雨 26.9 5.0 1,616.0 56,883 467,914 422,798 110.7

9/10(土) 晴れ 29.7 12.2 1,869.0 65,789 533,702 469,775 113.6

9/11(日) 晴れ 30.6 12.1 2,526.0 88,915 622,618 516,753 120.5

9/12(月) 晴れ 31.4 11.7 1,843.0 64,874 687,491 563,730 122.0

9/13(火) 晴れ時々曇り 28.7 9.5 1,585.0 55,792 743,283 610,708 121.7

9/14(水) 晴れ時々曇り 26.8 11.5 1,937.0 68,182 811,466 657,685 123.4

9/15(木) 晴れ時々曇り 28.5 11.3 2,186.0 76,947 888,413 704,663 126.1

9/16(金) 晴れ時々曇り 29.4 6.4 1,380.0 48,576 936,989 751,640 124.7

9/17(土) 晴れのち時々曇り 31.6 10.6 1,780.0 62,656 999,645 798,618 125.2

9/18(日) 晴れのち曇り 34.0 8.6 2,223.0 78,250 1,077,894 845,595 127.5

9/19(月) 晴れ時々曇り 35.0 5.7 2,118.0 74,554 1,152,448 892,573 129.1

9/20(火) 曇り一時雨 29.1 0.7 797.0 28,054 1,180,502 939,550 125.6

9/21(水) 晴れ時々曇り 20.9 4.0 1,317.0 46,358 1,226,861 986,528 124.4

9/22(木) 曇り 24.2 1.6 1,209.0 42,557 1,269,418 1,033,506 122.8

9/23(金) 曇り一時雨 25.8 0.0 581.0 20,451 1,289,869 1,080,483 119.4

9/24(土) 晴れ時々雨 23.0 2.5 696.0 24,499 1,314,368 1,127,461 116.6

9/25(日) 晴れ時々曇り 24.1 9.8 2,312.0 81,382 1,395,750 1,174,438 118.8

9/26(月) 曇り時々晴れ 24.8 2.9 1,688.0 59,418 1,455,168 1,221,416 119.1

9/27(火) 曇り一時雨 23.9 0.4 980.0 34,496 1,489,664 1,268,393 117.4

9/28(水) 曇り一時雨 24.6 3.8 1,429.0 50,301 1,539,965 1,315,371 117.1

9/29(木) 晴れ 24.9 10.1 1,987.0 69,942 1,609,907 1,362,348 118.2

9/30(金) 晴れ 25.6 11.3 2,653.0 93,386 1,703,293 1,409,326 120.9

℃ h 48389.0

27.6 6.24 1613.0

4.13 1359.3

実績平均(/日) ¥56,776

  月目標値(/日) ¥46,978

月合計 ¥1,703,293
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